b) Sllencer, Rubber anti vibration mountings, Flexible Bellows,
c) Alternator mounted deep sea UK original main controlling panel,
d) Fuel tank for 10 hours operation,
e) Main Line 3 Dole Circuit Breaker. Ooerational manual & kevs etc.

3 Total Price Tk. 5,300,000/-(Taka Fifty Three Lac) only for 1(one) unit complete transportation, loading,
unloading, installation and commissioning.

4 Payment Mode
I

Tk. 2,600,000/- (Twenty Six Lac) with work order as advance and balance amount will be paid
after deliverv and commissionine.

5 Oelivery and work
completion

Delivery within 3(Three) days after receipt of work order.
lnstallation, testins and commissionine within 3(Three) davs after deliverv.